FOR POLES UP TO 8" OD
FOR 90  ANGLES UP TO 6"
FOR 60  ANGLES UP TO 8"
1.0 GENERAL NOTES
      1.1   ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS [X. X]
      1.2   FOR PATENT INFO:  https://www.cs-pat.com
2.0 DESIGN NOTES
      2.1   ANY HAZARDS OR OBSTRUCTIONS TO THE CLIMBING FACILITY AND SAFETY CLIMB MUST BE

MT
54
78
4
MT
54
79
6
MT
-5
47
-1
26
SF-DPM-B LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT 106.63 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM2-B LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-3/8" OD PIPE 129.51 1 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM2-72 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-3/8" OD X 72" PIPE 164.40 1 1 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM2-84 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-3/8" OD X 84" PIPE 170.21 1 1 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM2-96 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-3/8" OD X 96" PIPE 176.02 1 1 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM2-126 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-3/8" OD X 126" PIPE 190.42 1 1 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM3-B LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-7/8" OD PIPE 132.23 1 1 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM3-72 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-7/8" OD X 72" PIPE 197.97 1 1 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - -
SF-DPM3-84 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-7/8" OD X 84" PIPE 212.66 1 1 - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - -
SF-DPM3-96 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-7/8" OD X 96" PIPE 224.15 1 1 - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - -
SF-DPM3-126 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 2-7/8" OD X 126" PIPE 254.32 1 1 - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - -
SF-DPM35-B LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 3-1/2" OD PIPE 132.21 1 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -
SF-DPM35-72 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 3-1/2" OD X 72" PIPE 205.02 1 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - -
SF-DPM35-84 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 3-1/2" OD X 84" PIPE 217.16 1 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - -
SF-DPM35-96 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 3-1/2" OD X 96" PIPE 229.29 1 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -
SF-DPM35-126 LATTICE TWR COLOCATION DUAL PIPE MOUNT, 3-1/2" OD X 126" PIPE 256.07 1 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE MSM
05OCT09 TP